
 
 

  2017 School Year Calendar  
  

DHLC School Closings  

  

  
New Year’s Day Observance…………………………………………………………...Monday, Jan. 2 

Martin Luther King Day………………………………………………………………...Monday, Jan. 16 

Good Friday.………………………………………………………………….……….….Friday, April 14  

Memorial Day…….................................................................................................Monday, May 29  

Independence Day………………………………………………………………………Tuesday, July 4 

Labor Day………………………………………………………………………………..Monday, Sept. 4  

Columbus Day (DHLC Teacher Workday)…………………………………………....Monday, Oct. 9 

Thanksgiving Holidays………………………………………………Thurs., Nov. 23 and Fri., Nov. 24  

Christmas Holidays …………………………………….......Monday, Dec. 25 and Tuesday, Dec. 26   


